
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

CWG (Open to CWG members only) (Grand Ballroom EAST)

CWG (Open to CWG members only)

MTN EC Meeting (Open to 
EC members only)

MTN EC Meeting (Open to 
EC members only)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

CWG (Open to CWG members only)
MTN-032 Operational 

Walk-through 
(Diaz/DaGama)

CWG (Open to CWG members only)

MTN-032 
Management Team 

Meeting 
(Diaz/DaGama)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Sunday, October 4, 2015

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM)

12:30 PM Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

MTN EC Meeting (Open to 
EC members only) (Grand 

Ballroom WEST)

MTN EC Meeting (Open to 
EC members only)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 



8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

12:30 PM

ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom)

ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Monday, October 5, 2015

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

ASPIRE TEAM MEETING (Grand Ballroom)

Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

ASPIRE PUBLICATIONS MEETING (Grand Ballroom) ENDS AT 5:00 PM



8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM

LAB 
(Seal/Robben 

Island)

PHARMACY (Sir 
Francis Drake)

CWG 
(DaGama/Diaz)

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

SITE MTGS 
(Marion 
Island)

Welcome and State of the Network (Sharon Hillier/Ian McGowan)

How Good is Good Enough: Do Phase 3 Trials Predict Effectiveness? (Connie Celum)

NuvaRing Acceptability in  Kenya (Mitesh Desai, CDC)

STIs Among OC & DMPA Users in VOICE (Flavia Matovu Kiweewa)

The ECHO Trial (Thesla Palanee-Phillips)

MTN-015

Hormonal Contraception and HIV: Emerging Evidence (Lisa Noguchi)

DAIDS FOCUS 
GROUP 
(Special 

Invitation 
Only) (Edward 

Schappen)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

Moderators: Milly Katana & Roberta Black

Challenges in Oral PrEP Rollout (James McIntyre)

Making Interventions Scalable and Cost-Effective (Benny Kottiri)

12:30 PM Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

BREAK OUT SESSIONS

Plenary Session 2: Hormonal Contraception (Grand Ballroom)

INVESTIGATORS/
COORDINATORS (Grand 

Ballroom)

The Roadmap for Ring Licensure (Zeda Rosenberg)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting
Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa
Tuesday, October 6, 2015

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

Plenary Session 1: Prevention Landscape (Grand Ballroom)

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM)

Diversifying the Contraceptive Mix (Ishana Harkoo)

Site Feedback on Electronic Data Capture with SCHARP (Grand Ballroom)

Investigator Dinner (ON19; Westin Executive Club, 19th Floor) (by invitation only)

Panel Discussion

Panel Discussion

DAIDS Policy Update 
(Grand Ballroom)

MTN-015/MTN-016 Small 
Team Meetings

MTN-016

Moderators: Gonasagrie Nair & Bonus Makanani



8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM

LAB 
(Seal/Robben 

Island)

PHARMACY (Sir 
Francis Drake)

CWG 
(DaGama/Diaz

)

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM

Participant Understanding of Product Adherence (Joanita Kawalya Muganga, Uganda)

Male Engagement in HIV Prevention Research: Lessons and Outcomes (Vaneshree Govender)

Behavioral Economics: What You Need to Know (Omar Galarraga)

MTN-031: Do Incentives Increase Adherence? (Barbara Mensch)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

Panel Discussion

Reception for all Registrants (Old Harbour Lobby)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

SITE MTGS 
(Marion Island)

Moderators: Jeanna Piper & Taha Taha

INVESTIGATORS/
COORDINATORS

MTN-031/IPM 043 
PDM (Grand 

Ballroom)

DAIDS FOCUS 
GROUP (Special 
Invitation Only) 

(Edward 
Schappen)

Bone Density in VOICE (Brenda Gati Mirembe, Uganda)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting
Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Wednesday, October 7, 2015

Moderators: Lydia Soto-Torres & Clemensia Nakabiito
Plenary Session 3: Emerging News (Grand Ballroom)

Registration (Old Harbour Lobby; 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM)

The News on ARV Resistance (John Mellors)

Myths and Misconceptions Among Women Enrolled in ASPIRE (Nyaradzo Mgodi, Zimbabwe)

Injectable ARVs: The Promise and the Peril (Ian McGowan)

MTN-031/IPM 043 
PDM

Plenary Session 4: Behavioral Economics and Lessons from VOICE (Grand Ballroom)

Panel Discussion

12:30 PM Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

BREAK OUT SESSIONS

The Continued Lessons of VOICE (Mike Chirenje)

VOICE C: Adherence and "The Lie" (Jonathan Stadler)



8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

MTN-034 African Adolescents  (MTN-034 Chairs)

Inclusion of Adolescents in HIV Prevention Trials in South Africa (Ann Strode)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby)

MTN-034/IPM 045 PDM (DaGama/Diaz)

Plenary Session 5: Adolescents (Grand Ballroom)

MTN Award Ceremony & Closing Remarks

Adolesence; Vulnerabilities and Opportunities in HIV Prevention (Linda-Gail Bekker)

The US Adolescent Dapivirine Ring Study (Katie Bunge/Ingrid Macio)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting

Thursday, October 8, 2015

Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa

Moderators: Cynthia Grossman & Nyaradzo Mgodi

MTN-034/IPM 045 PDM (DaGama/Diaz)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby)

MTN WILL NOT BE PROVIDING LUNCH EXCEPT FOR MTN-034 PDM ATTENDEES

MTN-034/IPM 045 PDM (DaGama/Diaz)

LUNCH FOR MTN-034 PDM ATTENDEES ONLY(Restaurant Thirty 7)



8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Lunch (Restaurant Thirty 7)

MTN CAT MEETING (Da Gama/Diaz)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

MTN CAT MEETING (Da Gama/Diaz)

DRAFT MTN Regional Meeting
Westin Cape Town Hotel
Cape Town, South Africa
Friday, October 9, 2015

MTN CAT MEETING (Da Gama/Diaz)

Break (Old Harbour Lobby) 

MTN CAT MEETING (Da Gama/Diaz)

12:30 PM


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

